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NZ Secondary Schools Cross Country Champs Relays
Rotorua  .  18 - 19 Jun 2016

Female - Girls 5 x 2km Relay 

Name Team Section Time

Year Nine
 1 Wellington Year Nine Girls Wellington

Section  1 Caitlin Bassett 7:43 7:43
Section  2 Emma Douglass 7:39 15:22
Section  3 Sarah Kebbell 7:40 23:02
Section  4 Maali Kyle-ford 7:53 30:55
Section  5 Esther Kozyniak 7:25 38:20

 2 Waikato Bay of Plenty Year Nine Girls Waikato Bay of Plenty
Section  1 Erin Fobbester 8:06 8:06
Section  2 Case Mastny-Jensen 8:04 16:10
Section  3 Antonia Ballantyne 7:58 24:08
Section  4 Olivia Cummings 7:41 31:49
Section  5 Charli Miller 7:07 38:56

 3 Canterbury Year Nine Girls Canterbury
Section  1 Lucy Kokich 7:42 7:42
Section  2 Lydia Robinson 7:44 15:26
Section  3 Emilie Brunton 7:44 23:10
Section  4 Lili Ovendale 7:53 31:03
Section  5 Olivia Kikstra 8:11 39:14

 4 Auckland Year Nine Girls Auckland
Section  1 Chelsea Oliver 7:47 7:47
Section  2 Lucy Burrell 7:41 15:28
Section  3 Anna Duston 8:20 23:48
Section  4 Georgia Milne 7:49 31:37
Section  5 Jemma Cherguit 7:50 39:27

 5 East Coast North Island Year Nine Girls East Coast North Island
Section  1 Briana Irving 7:22 7:22
Section  2 Brianna Lee 7:37 14:59
Section  3 Brooke Morrison 8:11 23:10
Section  4 Alia Wentz 8:13 31:23
Section  5 Holly Williams 8:33 39:56

 6 Wanganui Year Nine Girls Wanganui
Section  1 Tayla Brunger 8:09 8:09
Section  2 Sarah Matthews 8:10 16:19
Section  3 Makaia Matthews 8:39 24:58
Section  4 Isabel Brabyn 8:38 33:36
Section  5 Sophie McLaary 8:50 42:26

 7 Taranaki Year Nine Girls Taranaki
Section  1 Eve Barry 8:33 8:33
Section  2 Georgia Goonan 8:33 17:06
Section  3 Mya Watkins 8:47 25:53
Section  4 Lauren Nelley 8:39 34:32
Section  5 Yannika Harrop 8:19 42:51

Female - Girls 5 x 2km Relay 

Name Team Section Time

Junior
 1 Canterbury Junior Girls Canterbury

Section  1 Liliana Braun 7:11 7:11
Section  2 Eva Pringle 7:28 14:39
Section  3 Bailey Peterson 7:58 22:37
Section  4 Brynlea Pain 8:01 30:38
Section  5 Jemima Porter 8:07 38:45

 2 Auckland Junior Girls Auckland
Section  1 Catrin Dawson 7:40 7:40
Section  2 Sophie Atkinson 7:49 15:29
Section  3 Isabella Morton 7:44 23:13
Section  4 Maddy Clarke 8:11 31:24
Section  5 Natalya Carter 7:36 39:00

 3 Wellington Junior Girls Wellington
Section  1 Kirstie Rae 7:21 7:21
Section  2 Lokyee Szeto 7:41 15:02
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Section  3 Sophie Dawson 7:58 23:00
Section  4 Brooke Carpenter 8:29 31:29
Section  5 Ilera Shadbolt 7:39 39:08

 4 Taranaki Junior Girls Taranaki
Section  1 Claudia Kelly 7:45 7:45
Section  2 Dana Phelan 8:14 15:59
Section  3 Emma Carver 8:05 24:04
Section  4 Jody Rawlinson 8:14 32:18
Section  5 Hannah O'Connor 6:54 39:12

 5 North Harbour Junior Girls North Harbour
Section  1 Lucy Rowe 7:32 7:32
Section  2 Kimberly May 7:51 15:23
Section  3 Ella Kerr 7:53 23:16
Section  4 Kate Rowe 8:15 31:31
Section  5 Natalia Lunny 8:08 39:39

 6 Wanganui Junior Girls Wanganui
Section  1 Caitlyn Alabaster 7:35 7:35
Section  2

Rebecca Baker
8:05 15:40

Section  3
Nikita McDonald

7:33 23:13
Section  4

Libby Abbott

8:14 31:27
Section  5 Mia Gemmell 8:15 39:42

 7 Waikato Bay of Plenty Junior Girls Waikato Bay of Plenty
Section  1 Tegan Fookes 8:11 8:11
Section  2 Nikisha Todd 8:11 16:22
Section  3 Monique Macdonald 8:06 24:28
Section  4 Mia Pugh 7:50 32:18
Section  5 Samantha Corbett 7:48 40:06

 8 Counties Manukau Junior Girls Counties Manukau
Section  1 Krystal Clark 7:32 7:32
Section  2 Caitlin Hartley 8:25 15:57
Section  3 Mia Boulton 8:28 24:25

8:00 40:40
Section  4 Maddie Hohneck 8:15 32:40

 9 Tasman Junior Girls Tasman

Section  5 Anna Faulkner

Section  1 Hannah Mackay-Wright 7:59 7:59
Section  2 Breena Gibbins 8:16 16:15
Section  3 Emily Dalton 8:37 24:52
Section  4 Charlotte Tucker 8:18 33:10
Section  5 Hunta Sutherland 8:03 41:13

10 East Coast North Island Junior Girls East Coast North Island
Section  1 Nina Boesch 8:01 8:01
Section  2 Christy Tate 8:06 16:07
Section  3 Isobel Angland 8:26 24:33
Section  4 Ruby Brett 8:29 33:02
Section  5 Molly Frame 8:38 41:40

Female - Girls 5 x 2km Relay 

Name Team Section Time

Senior
 1 Canterbury Senior Girls Canterbury

Section  1 Ari Graham 7:11 7:11
Section  2 Amelia Persson 7:15 14:26
Section  3 Lily Trotter 7:23 21:49
Section  4 Akeira Worthington 7:35 29:24
Section  5 Harriet Bush 7:51 37:15

 2 Wellington Senior Girls Wellington
Section  1 Tessa Hunt 7:19 7:19
Section  2 Jayme Maxwell 7:39 14:58
Section  3 Michaela Walker 7:38 22:36
Section  4 Caitlin Douglas 8:03 30:39
Section  5 Imogen Skelton 7:23 38:02

 3 Auckland Senior Girls Auckland
Section  1 Georgia Clode 7:36 7:36
Section  2 Alyssa Bullot 7:24 15:00
Section  3 Isabelle Robinson 7:54 22:54
Section  4 Alana Sherman 7:53 30:47
Section  5 Maiya Christini 7:39 38:26

 4 Waikato Bay of Plenty Senior Girls Waikato Bay of Plenty
Section  1 Danielle Goodall 8:00 8:00
Section  2 Kaylee Mudgway 7:50 15:50
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Section  3 Hannah Knighton 7:41 23:31
Section  4 Arleah Tippins 7:46 31:17
Section  5 Grace Ritchie 7:26 38:43

 5 Taranaki Senior Girls Taranaki
Section  1 Casey Vink 7:41 7:41
Section  2 Lydia Proffit 8:48 16:29
Section  3 Kaylee Frost 8:40 25:09
Section  4 Nicola Godwin 8:40 33:49
Section  5 Isabella Kelly 7:33 41:22

 6 East Coast North Island Senior Girls East Coast North Island
Section  1 Emily Dunn 7:57 7:57
Section  2 Harriet Holt 8:05 16:02
Section  3 Ginny Gibbs 8:11 24:13
Section  4 Claudia Layton 8:31 32:44
Section  5 Carolyne Nel 8:41 41:25

 7 Wanganui Senior Girls Wanganui
Section  1 Jane Lennox 7:40 7:40
Section  2 Alice Bird 7:54 15:34
Section  3 Jazmin Phillips 8:31 24:05
Section  4 Grace Godfrey 8:53 32:58
Section  5 Brittney Matthews 8:31 41:29

 8 North Harbour Senior Girls North Harbour
Section  1 Julia Giurgiu 7:49 7:49
Section  2 Eva Chemleva 8:36 16:25
Section  3 Chloe Lee la Selle 8:21 24:46
Section  4 Ashleigh Rowan 8:42 33:28
Section  5 Amanda Holyer 8:09 41:37

Male - Boys 5 x 2km Relay 

Name Team Section Time

Year Nine
 1 Canterbury Year Nine Male Canterbury

Section  1 Laurence Pithie 6:39 6:39
Section  2 William Taylor 7:00 13:39
Section  3 Thomas Anderson 7:04 20:43
Section  4 Max Flannigan 7:06 27:49
Section  5 Luke Mitchell 7:27 35:16

 2 North Harbour Year Nine Male North Harbour
Section  1 Jude Darby 7:04 7:04
Section  2 Blair Hill 7:22 14:26
Section  3 Callum Hockey 7:22 21:48
Section  4 Matt Gould 6:58 28:46
Section  5 JJ Weston 6:51 35:37

 3 Wellington Year Nine Male Wellington
Section  1 Mason Waterworth 7:24 7:24
Section  2 Lachlan Bruce 7:10 14:34
Section  3 Finn Seeds 6:39 21:13
Section  4 Finbar Chesney 7:29 28:42
Section  5 Jonathan Roberts 6:56 35:38

 4 Waikato Bay of Plenty Year Nine Male Waikato Bay of Plenty
Section  1 Zachary Bellamy 7:01 7:01
Section  2 Baxter Kirk 7:26 14:27
Section  3 Blake Wisnewski 7:00 21:27
Section  4 Oliver Puchner 7:08 28:35
Section  5 Kalyan Gujju 7:05 35:40

 5 Counties Manukau Year Nine Male Counties Manukau
Section  1 Dominic Mutti 6:51 6:51
Section  2 Luke Holmes 7:26 14:17
Section  3 Oscar Cowley 7:21 21:38
Section  4 Kalani Hokianga 7:40 29:18
Section  5 Jeremy Burke 6:59 36:17

 6 East Coast North Island Year Nine Male East Coast North Island
Section  1 Oliver Marshall 6:53 6:53
Section  2 Mitch Snell 7:04 13:57
Section  3 Max Taylor 7:14 21:11
Section  4 Hugo Lynch 7:38 28:49
Section  5 Adam Barron 7:39 36:28

 7 Taranaki Year Nine Boys Taranaki
Section  1 Mac Rowe 7:06 7:06
Section  2 Luke Stenning 7:42 14:48
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Section  3 Max Erkes 7:21 22:09
Section  4 Jack Mitchell 7:32 29:41
Section  5 Niall Clancy 7:07 36:48

 8 Wanganui Year Nine Male Wanganui
Section  1 Sam Thrupp 7:04 7:04
Section  2 Adam Lennox 7:47 14:51
Section  3 Connor Hoskin 7:39 22:30

7:49 38:02
Section  4 Tomasi Connor 7:43 30:13

 9 Auckland Year Nine Male Auckland

Section  5 Ben Conder

Section  1 Fergus Harland 7:41 7:41
Section  2 James Coughlan 7:42 15:23
Section  3 Rhys Dawson 7:44 23:07
Section  4 Reuban Holmes 8:06 31:13
Section  5 Tyler Buysers 7:52 39:05

Male - Boys 5 x 2km Relay 

Name Team Section Time

Junior
 1 North Harbour Junior Male North Harbour

Section  1 Murdoch MacIntyre 6:55 6:55
Section  2 Stuart Hofmeyer 6:43 13:38
Section  3 David Moore 7:03 20:41
Section  4 Josh Spraggon 6:34 27:15
Section  5 Nikola Sovljawski 6:42 33:57

 2 Canterbury Junior Male Canterbury
Section  1 Dion Houston 6:35 6:35
Section  2 Aryton Shadbolt 6:46 13:21
Section  3 Gregor McKay 7:04 20:25
Section  4 Logan Fann 7:08 27:33
Section  5 Andres Hernandez 6:47 34:20

 3 Waikato Bay of Plenty Junior Male Waikato Bay of Plenty
Section  1 Josh Tisch 6:59 6:59
Section  2 Joseph Sinclair 6:58 13:57
Section  3 Lochie Montgomerie 6:46 20:43
Section  4 Logan Tanner 7:13 27:56
Section  5 Russell Green 6:42 34:38

 4 East Coast North Island Junior Male East Coast North Island
Section  1 Mark Day 6:33 6:33
Section  2 Hamish Ross 7:01 13:34
Section  3 Ronan Lee 7:06 20:40
Section  4 Oscar Erhardt 7:09 27:49
Section  5 Max Ireland 7:00 34:49

 5 Auckland Junior Male Auckland
Section  1 Matthew Wynne 7:01 7:01
Section  2

Jacob de Graaf

7:21 14:22
Section  3 Ethan Quirk 7:21 21:43
Section  4 7:13 28:56
Section  5 Ronnie Green 6:40 35:36

 6 Taranaki Junior Boys Taranaki
Section  1 Luke Rabe 6:52 6:52
Section  2 Jason Bond 7:07 13:59
Section  3 Joe Collins 7:27 21:26
Section  4 Josh Collop 7:06 28:32
Section  5 Alex Stewart 7:14 35:46

 7 Counties Manukau Junior Male Counties Manukau
Section  1 Thomas Hughson 7:11 7:11
Section  2 Oscar Cowley-Andrea 7:09 14:20
Section  3 Lakshay Bawa 7:10 21:30
Section  4 Ethan Verner 7:42 29:12
Section  5 Matthew Faulconbridge 7:12 36:24

 8 Wanganui Junior Male Wanganui
Section  1 Jack Gay 7:00 7:00
Section  2 Jacob Carlyon 7:38 14:38
Section  3 Travis Bayler 7:29 22:07

8:00 37:52
Section  4 Max Crowley 7:45 29:52

 9 Tasman Junior Male Tasman

Section  5 James Craig

Section  1 Ben Walker 7:22 7:22
Section  2 Jacob Babb 7:29 14:51



10

46

4

58

70

28

16

52

64

22

31

Section  3 Niamh Fisher Black 8:42 23:33

7:18 38:40
Section  4 Sam Preston 7:49 31:22

 1 Canterbury Senior Male Canterbury

Section  5 Ben Baker

Section  1 Mitchell Small 6:01 6:01
Section  2 Tom Moulai 6:19 12:20
Section  3 Saxon Morgan 6:26 18:46
Section  4 Goiteom Gebremedihin 6:14 25:00
Section  5 Nick Moulai 6:25 31:25

 2 Waikato Bay of Plenty Senior Male Waikato Bay of Plenty
Section  1 William Sinclair 6:23 6:23
Section  2 Sam Montgomerie 6:21 12:44
Section  3 Gus Barrier 6:23 19:07
Section  4 Samuel Tanner 6:17 25:24
Section  5 Isaiah Priddey 6:21 31:45

 3 Auckland Senior Male Auckland
Section  1 Sean Paget 6:27 6:27
Section  2 Jacob Holmes 6:21 12:48
Section  3 James Matthews 6:20 19:08
Section  4 Cameron Low 6:16 25:24
Section  5 Jono Ansley 6:36 32:00

 4 Wellington Senior Male Wellington
Section  1 Seamus Kane Josh Naire 6:26 6:26
Section  2 Callum Stewart 6:31 12:57
Section  3 Stefan Przychodzko 6:22 19:19
Section  4 Max Karamanolis 6:20 25:39
Section  5 Joel Carmar 6:25 32:04

 5 Taranaki Senior Boys Taranaki
Section  1 Angus White 6:01 6:01
Section  2 Chris Johnson 6:38 12:39
Section  3 Jack Elliott 6:45 19:24
Section  4 Callum Sutherland 6:46 26:10
Section  5 Chris Devaney 6:38 32:48

 6 North Harbour Senior Male North Harbour
Section  1 Joseph Clark 6:41 6:41
Section  2 Brad Hall 6:29 13:10
Section  3 Sam Cadwallader 6:23 19:33
Section  4 Alexander Hull 6:54 26:27
Section  5 Euan Grigor 7:04 33:31

 7 Counties Manukau Senior Male Counties Manukau
Section  1 Dylan Moxan 6:46 6:46
Section  2 Ryan Cobb 7:06 13:52
Section  3 Andrew Catley 6:49 20:41
Section  4 Mathew Bradbury 6:56 27:37
Section  5 Theo Quax 6:15 33:52

 8 Wanganui Senior Male Wanganui
Section  1 Christian Conder 6:21 6:21
Section  2 Oliver O'Leary 6:58 13:19
Section  3 Louis Hogan 6:33 19:52
Section  4 Thomas Conder 7:17 27:09
Section  5 Feyan Itugan 7:09 34:18

 9 Southland Senior Male Southland
Section  1 Finn Roger 6:40 6:40
Section  2 Jaxon Taylor 7:03 13:43
Section  3 Buddy Jo Small 7:06 20:49
Section  4 Albie Small 6:56 27:45
Section  5 Jack McNaughton 6:45 34:30

10 East Coast North Island Senior Male East Coast North Island
Section  1 Bradley Christison 6:33 6:33
Section  2 Kane Elms 6:47 13:20
Section  3 William Little 6:54 20:14
Section  4 David Rawnsley 7:10 27:24
Section  5 Alex Langley 7:10 34:34

11 Otago Senior Male Otago

7:25 28:58

Section  1 Cairney Finn 6:57 6:57
Section  2 Zachary Mason 7:05 14:02

Section  5 Greyor Findlay 7:52 36:50

Section  3 Daniel Dickie 7:31 21:33
Section  4 Cameron Gardiner


